
Drinks Menu
Tea – pot for one
Tea – pot for two
Herbal Tea – pot for one
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate with cream
Mocha
Espresso – Single
Espresso – Double
Coffee – extra shot
Syrup – One Shot
Cream (to go with coffee)

£2.30
£4.60
£2.65
£2.85
£3.45
£3.45
£3.70
£3.70
£4.00
£3.70
£2.75
£3.45
£1.45
£1.45
£0.90

Fentimans drinks
Cans
Still/Sparkling water
Cartons
Milk
Zeph’s creamy milkshake
Flavoured water
Non-alcoholic beer
Glass of non-alcoholic wine

£3.30
£2.00
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£2.70
£2.00
£3.80
£3.90

Now available:
Soya, Skimmed and Full-fat Milk     
Decaf Tea or Coffee
Milk Alternatives

Zeph’s   Café 


