## Zeph's Café Drinks Menu

Tea – pot for one	£2.30	Fentimans drinks	£3.30
Tea – pot for two	£4.60	Cans	£2.00
Herbal Tea - pot for one	£2.65	Still/Sparkling water	£1.60
Americano	£2.85	Cartons	£1.60
Latte	£3.45	Milk	£1.60
Cappuccino	£3.45	Zeph's creamy milkshake	£2.70
Flat White	£3.70	Flavoured water	£2.00
<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	£3.70	Non-alcoholic beer	£3.80
<b>Hot Chocolate with cream</b>	£4.00	Glass of non-alcoholic wine	£3.90
Mocha	£3.70		
Espresso - Single	£2.75		
Espresso - Double	£3.45	Now available:	
Coffee - extra shot	£1.45	Soya, Skimmed and Full-1	fat Milk
Syrup – One Shot	£1.45	Decaf Tea or Coffee	
Cream (to go with coffee)	£0.90	Milk Alternatives	